
Information

Description:1.5sqmm Shielded Single Core
Cable-MRS1
Bid invitation number:6300034949

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 03.12.2020 17:00:00
Opening date: 03.12.2020 17:30:00
Created On: 18.11.2020 08:35:51

Bid invitation

Attachments:

NIT

PTS

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 52521828 CABLE, 1.5 Sq.mm,
SINGLE CONDTR
SHIELDED

31.12.2020 00:00:00 972,648.000  M

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

2 52521828 CABLE, 1.5 Sq.mm,
SINGLE CONDTR
SHIELDED

31.03.2021 00:00:00 380,760.000  M

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %



Information

Description:1.5sqmm Shielded Single Core
Cable-MRS1
Bid invitation number:6300034949

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %


